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RBSE Class 12 Time Table 2026
Exam Time: 8:30 AM – 11:45 AM

Date Day Subject

12 Feb 2026 Thursday Psychology

13 Feb 2026 Friday English

16 Feb 2026 Monday Geography

17 Feb 2026 Tuesday Political Science

18 Feb 2026 Wednesday Hindi Literature

20 Feb 2026 Friday Hindi Compulsory

23 Feb 2026 Monday Mathematics

24 Feb 2026 Tuesday Biology / Physics / Agriculture Science

27 Feb 2026 Friday Economics / History / Chemistry

10 Mar 2026 Tuesday Hindi Literature


